
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 5:39:10pm
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Event 75: MMAS 10 2000m Pursuit Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 81 Keith HAM (Kangaroo Point CC) 3:20.791
Half Lap 16.671 16.671 (1)

Lap 1 27.986 27.986 (1)
Lap 2 22.508 50.494 (1)
Lap 3 23.221 1:13.716 (1)
Lap 4 24.023 1:37.740 (1)
Lap 6 49.939 2:27.679 (1)
Lap 7 26.347 2:54.027 (1)
Lap 8 26.764 3:20.791 (1)

2. 80 James MEREDITH (Balmoral CC) 3:42.800 +22.009
Half Lap 17.171 (2)

Lap 1 28.676 28.676 (2)
Lap 2 22.978 51.654 (2)
Lap 3 24.495 1:16.150 (2)
Lap 4 26.351 1:42.502 (2)
Lap 6 57.066 2:39.569 (2)
Lap 7 29.813 3:09.382 (2)
Lap 8 33.417 3:42.800 (2)


